# Join us for Mini Cheer Camp!

# THE CHEER STARTS HERE!

## Calling all Brahmas <u>entering</u> Kinder - 6<sup>th</sup> grade! It's time to cheer!

Join us July 25,26, & 27 from 10 AM-12 PM in the Stockdale Junior High Gym. Show-off performance on the last day at 11:45 AM Cost: \$35

Registration begins at 9:30 AM. Drop off forms at the Stockdale ISD Administration Office by July 20, 2023 to pre-register.

Your child will have the opportunity to learn a cheer, chant, dance, jumps, and of course gain tons of spirit with the Stockdale Varsity Cheerleaders!

If you have any questions, please e-mail the cheer sponsors:

lori.quintanilla@stockdaleisd.org melissa.haecker@stockdaleisd.org

### Stockdale High School Mini Cheer Camp Registration Form July 25, 26 & 27, 2023 10:00 AM-12:00 PM @ the Stockdale Junior High Gym Check-in/Registration will begin at 9:30 AM

PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION registration forms.	<b>ON</b> : If you are	registering more	e than one cam	per, please use separate
Camper's Last Name:	Fi	rst Name:		MI:
		School attending this fall:		
Parent/Guardian Name(s):				
Email:				
Primary Phone:	_ Secondary Pho	ne:		
Alternate Contact Information (In ca 1st Alternate Contact Person's Name Cell Phone		-		
2nd Alternate Contact Person's Name_				
Cell Phone		-		
<b>T-Shirt Size</b> (Please circle your child's YXS YSM Y MED Y LG	,	Adult MED	Adult I C	Adult XI G

### **Liability Waiver**

I understand that my child,	, will be participating in the Stockdale
High School Mini Cheer Camp on July 25, 26, & 27, 2023. I will not hol	ld the school, staff members, or cheer
team members liable for any accidental injury which may occur. In case	of a medical emergency, I do give
consent for my child to be treated at the nearest emergency room.	

Please list any allergies or health concerns we should be made aware of for your child, and any required special medications or treatments:

Please share anything else we should know about your child?

Parent/Guardian Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Please fill out this form completely and turn in Tuesday, July 25 during registration with a \$35 payment. Please make checks payable to Stockdale ISD. You may also drop off the registration form and payment at the Stockdale ISD Administration Office by July 20, 2023 to pre-register.